Kentucky Welding Programs

Area Technology Centers (ATC’s) Career Technical Centers (CTC’s) and High Schools

School Listing with E-Mail Addresses

School
Phone

Principal

Principal/Instructor E-Mail
Instructor

School Name Fax Number

Local 184-Paducah — Eric Defew, 5820 Benton Rd., Paducah, KY 42003, (270)898-7381, cert184@vci.net

Ballard Co. CTC
11 Vocational School Road
Barlow, KY 42024

Caldwell Co. ATC
130 Vocational School Rd
Princeton, KY 42445

Christian Co. Gateway Academy

705 North Elm Street
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Marshall Co. Tech Center
341 High School Road
Benton, KY 42025

Mayfield/Graves Co. ATC
710 Douthitt Street
Mayfield, KY 42066

Murray/Calloway Co. ATC
1800 Sycamore Street
Murray, KY 42071

Paducah ATC
2400 Adams St.
Paducah, KY 42003

(270) 665-8400

(270)-365-5563

(270) 887-7030

(270) 527-8648

(270)-247-4710

(270)-753-1870

(270)-443-6592

(270) 665-5006

(270)-365-5609

(270) 887-1242

(270) 527-1920

(270)-247-4721

(270)-759-9656

(270)-442-6233

Leslee Davis
Kevin Chatellier

Donna Wolfe
Mickey Bayer

Penny Knight
Sawyer Smith

Stacey Bradley
Steven Freeman

Michael Miller
Charles Price

James Dan Hicks
Chris Rose

Allan Paul
Brandon Wilber

Leslee.davis@ballard.kyschools.us
kevin.chatellier@ballard.kyschools.us

donna.wolfe@caldwell.kyschools.us
mickey.bayer@caldwell.kyschools.us

penny.knight@christian.kyschools.us
sawyer.smith@christian.kyschools.us

stacey.bradley@marshall.kyschools.us
steven.freeman@marshall.kyschools.us

mike.miller@mayfield.kyschools.us
charles.price@mayfield.kyschools.us

james.hicks@murray.kyschools.us
christopher.rose@murray.kyschools.us

allan.paul@paducah.kyschools.us
brandon.wilber@paducah.kyschools.us
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Local 633-Owensboro — Jeremy Young, 3128 Alvey Park Dr., Owensboro, KY 42303, (270)683-1587, jeremy@ualocal633.org

Henderson Co. Tech Center
2440 Zion Road
Henderson, KY 42420

Ohio Co. ATC
1406 S. Main St.
Hartford, KY 42347

Russellville ATC
1103 West 9*" St.
Russellville, KY 42276

Webster Co. ATC
325 State Rt. 1340
Dixon, KY 42409

(270) 831-8850 (270) 831-8853

(270)-274-9612 (270)-274-9633

(270)-726-8432 (270)-726-6303

(270)-639-5035 (270)-639-5545

Chad Thompson
Thomas Welshans

Brad Sisk
Joseph Hale

Elizabeth Frogue
Lee Wells

Lawrence Garrity
Jonathan McNeily

chad.thompson@henderson.kyschools.us
thomas.welshans@henderson.kyschools.us

brad.sisk@ohio.kyschools.us
joseph.hale@ohio.kyschools.us

beth.frogue@russellville.kyschools.us
lee.wells2@russellville.kyschools.us

Igarrity@webster.kyschools.us
jonathan.mcneily@webster.kyschools.us

Local 502-Louisville — chuck Graham, 2335 Millers Lane, Louisville, KY 40216, (502)778-3380, cgraham@Iu502school.com

Allen Co. ATC
1501 Bowling Green
Scottsville, KY 42164

Barren Co. ATC
491 Trojan Trail
Glasgow, KY 42141

Breckinridge Co. ATC
P.O. Box 68, 1915 East Hwy. 60
Harned, KY 40144

Bullitt Co. ATC
395 High School Drive
Shepherdsville, KY 40165

Butler Co. ATC
178 Academic Way, Suite 400
Morgantown, KY 42261

Carroll Co. ATC
1704 Highland Ave.
Carrollton, KY 41008

(270)-622-4711 (270)-622-7002

(270)-651-2196 |(270)- 651-2197

(270)-756-2138 |(270)-756-2878

(502)-543-7018 (502)-543-1691

(270)-526-2223 |(270)-526-2273

(502)-732-4479 (502)-732-4837

Joseph Cosby
Matt Keith

Ashley Bell
Jeff Berryman

Thomas Thompson
Chris Basham

Angela.Binkley
VACANT

Ray R. Hammer
Jason Sharp

Tony Jury
VACANT

Joseph.cosby@allen.kyschools.us
matt.keith@allen.kyschools.us

ashley.bell@barren.kyschools.us
jeff.berryman@barren.kyschools.us

tom.thompson@breck.kyschools.us
chris.basham@breck.kyschools.us

angela.binkley@bullitt.kyschools.us

ray.hammer@butler.kyschools.us
Jason.sharp@butler.kyschools.us

tony.jury@carroll.kyschools.us
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Edmonson Co. High School
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY 42210

Franklin Simpson High School
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY 42134

Grayson Co. Tech Center
252 Schoolhouse Road
Leitchfield, KY 42754

Green Co. ATC
102 Carlisle Ave.
Greensburg, KY 42743

Hart Co. High School
1014 South Dixie Hwy.
Munfordville, KY 42765

Iroquois High School Magnet Acad
4615 Taylor Blvd.
Louisville, KY 40215

Jeffersontown High School
9600 Old Six Mile Lane
Louisville, KY 40299

Kentucky Early College & Career Ctr.

200 University Drive, Jim Owen Dr.
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Marion Co. ATC
721 East Main
Lebanon, KY 40033

Meade Co. ATC
110 Greer Street
Brandenburg, KY 40108

Monroe Co. ATC
757 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY 42167

(270) 597-2151

(270) 586-3273

(270) 259-3195

(270)-932-4263

(270)-524-9341

(502) 485-8269

(502) 485-8275

(270)-769-7930

(270)-692-3155

(270)-422-3955

(270)-487-8261

(270) 597-2962

(270) 589-2021

(270) 259-8082

(270)-932-3072

(270)-524-3251

(502) 485-8033

(502) 485-8832

(270)-692-1357

(270)-422-3307

(270)-487-0094

Tommy Hodges
Brandon Meredith

Tim Schlosser
Jeremy Loveall

Cynthia Smith
Larry Baker

Lee Ann Wall
Steven Thomas

Greg Cecil
Cary Barrett

Chris Perkins
George Nichols

Matt Kingsley
Alexis Musinski
Randell Parrigin

Dan Robbins
Joe Grider

Brandon Bardin
Jordan Tedrow

Faye Campbell
David McCoy

Jerri Rowland
John Page

tommy.hodges@edmonson.kyschools.us
brandon.meredith@edmonson.kyschools.us

tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us
Jeremy.loveall@simpson.kyschools.us

cynthia.smith@grayson.kyschools.us
larry.baker@grayson.kyschools.us

leeann.wall@monroe.kyschools.us
steven.thomas@green.kyschools.us

Greg.cecil@hart.kyschools.us
Cary.barrett@hart.kyschools.us

chris.perkins@jefferson.kyschools.us
george.nichols@jefferson.kyschools.us

matt.kingsley@jefferson.kyschools.us
alexis.musinski@jefferson.kyschools.us
randell.parrigin@jeffferson.kyschools.us

Dan.robbins@hardin.kyschools.us
Joe.grider@hardin.kyschools.us

brandon.bardin@marion.kyschools.us
jordan.tedrow@marion.kyschools.us

faye.campbell@meade.kyschools.us
david.mccoy@meade.kyschools.us

jerri.rowland@monroe.kyschools.us
john.page@monroe.kyschools.us
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Nelson Co. ATC
1060 Bloomfield Road
Bardstown, KY 40004

Warren Co. ATC
365 Technology Way
Bowling Green, KY 42102

(502)-348-9096

(270)-746-7205

(502)-348-9097

(270)-746-7207

Jeremey Booher
Robert Dishon

Eric Keeling
Rex Cundiff

jeremey.booher@nelson.kyschools.us
robert.dishon@nelson.kyschools.us

eric.keeling@warren.kyschools.us
rex.cundiff@warrwn.kyschools.us

Local 452-Lexington — Jimmy Preston, 701 Allenridge Pt., Lexington, KY 40510, (859)252-8337, jpreston@qx.net

Casey Co. ATC
1723 East KY 70
Liberty, KY 42539

Clark Co. ATC
650 Boone Ave.
Winchester, KY 40391

Clinton Co. ATC
151 Armstrong Honeycutt Drive
Albany, KY 42602

Corbin ATC
1909 South Snyder Ave.
Corbin, KY 40701

Franklin Co. CTC
1106 East Main Street
Frankfort, KY 40601

Garrard Co. ATC
306 W. Maple Ave.
Lancaster, KY 40444

Harrison Co. ATC
327 Webster Ave.
Cynthiana, KY 41031

Hughes Jones-Harrodsburg ATC
661 Tapp Road
Harrodsburg, KY 40 330

Jackson Co. ATC
P.O. Box 1509

(606)-787-6241

(859)-744-1250

(606)-387-6448

(606)-528-5338

(502) 695-6790

(859)-792-2144

(859)-234-5286

(859)-734-9329

(606)-287-2163

(606)-787-6243

(859)-744-9979

(606)-387-4035

(606)-528-0532

(502) 695-6791

(859)-792-4058

(859)-234-0658

(859)-734-3613

(606)-287-7538

Carmela Clark
Adam Hines
Jason Weddle

Michael Kindred
Coy Hall

Stesha Flowers
Jesse Burchett

Patty Crawford
Adam Hoskins

James Hardin
Randy Shewmaker

Troy Watts
Steven Cummins

Nicki Jones
Michael Tuel

Tony Webb
Chris King

Lonzo Moore
John Estridge

carmela.clark@casey.kyschools.us
Adam.hines@casey.kyscholls.us
Jason.weddle@casey.kyschools.us

michael.kindred@clark.kyschools.us
coy.hall@clark.kyschools.us

stesha.flowers@clinton.kyschools.us
jesse.burchett@clinton.kyschools.us

patty.crawford@corbin.kyschools.us
adam.hoskins@corbin.kyschools.us

james.hardin@franklin.kyschools.us
randy.shewmaker@franklin.kyschools.us

Troy.watts@garrard.kyschools.us
steven.cummins@garrard.kyschools.us

nicki.jones@harrison.kyschools.us
michael.tuel@harrison.kyschools.us

tony.webb@mercer.kyschools.us
chris.king@mercer.kyschools.us

lonzo.moore@jackson.kyschools.us
john.estridge@jackson.kyschools.us
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1000 Education Mountain Ave.
McKee, KY 40447

Knox Co. ATC
210 Wall Street
Barbourville, KY 40906

Lake Cumberland ATC
2330 Hwy. 127 S.
Russell Springs, KY 42642

Madison Co. ATC
Physical address: 703 N 2" St.
Richmond, KY 40475

Montgomery Co. ATC
682 Woodford Drive
Mt. Sterling, KY 40353

Pulaski Co. ATC
3865 South Hwy 27, Suite 101
Somerset, KY 42501

Rockcastle Co. ATC
1555 Lake Cumberland Road
Mt. Vernon, KY 40456

Southside Technical Center
1800 Harrodsburg Road
Lexington, KY 40504

Wayne Co. ATC
150 Cardinal Way
Monticello, KY 42633

(606)-546-5310

(270)-866-6175

(859)-624-4520

(859)-498-1103

(606) 678-2998

(606)-256-4346

(859) 381-3603

(606)-348-8424

(606)-546-3818

(270)-866-2424

(859)-624-9659

(859)-498-5960

(606) 678-3032

(606)-256-4337

(859) 381-3807

(606)-348-5090

Ralph Halcomb
Monty Bingham
Bruce Johnson

Jeff Adams
Bruce Johnson
Barney Taylor

Diana Gordon
Tim Pinson

Melanie Jamison
Glendon Harris

Beth Hargis
Scott Johnson

Ralph Baker
Curtis Burton

Daryn Morris
Rob Mitchell

John Kinnett
David Booher

ralph.halcomb2@knox.kyschools.us
monty.bingham2@knox.kyschools.us
bruce.johnson@knox.kyschools.us

jeffrey.adams@russell.kyschools.us
bruce.johnson@russell.kyschools.us
barney.taylor@adair.kyschools.us

diana.gordon2@madison.kyschools.us
timothy.pinson@garrard.kyschools.us

melanie.jamison@montgomery.kyschools.us
glendon.harris@montgomery.kyschools.us

beth.hargis@pulaski.kyschools.us
scott.johnson@pulaski.kyschools.us

ralph.baker@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Curtis.Burton@rockcastle.kyschools.us

daryn.morris@fayette.kyschools.us
robert.mitchell@fayette.kyschools.us

john.kinnett@wayne.kyschools.us
David.Booher@wayne.kyschools.us

Local 248-Ashland — Ben Collier, 924 Greenup Rd., Ashland, KY 41105 (606)325-3779, ben.collier@local248.com

*Currently the Local 248 is requiring an associate degree from KCTCS for entry. Students in that jurisdiction are still eligible for the program and the TRACK certificate will

be recognized by other locals.

Belfry ATC
P.O. Box 280
Belfry, KY 41514

Boyd Co. High School/Tech Ctr
12300 Midland Trail Road

(606)-353-4951

(606) 928-7120

(606)-353-0868

(606) 928-6432

Tom Ford
Jonathon Bogar

Doug DeBorde
James Kitchen

tom.ford@pike.kyschools.us
jonathan.bogar@pike.kyschools.us

doug.deborde@boyd.kyschools.us
James.kitchen@boyd.kyschools.us
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Ashland, KY 41102

Carter Co. CTC
15 Grahn Road
Olive Hill, KY 41164

Clay Co. ATC
1097North Highway 11
Manchester, KY 40962

Floyd Co. ATC
1024 Kentucky Route 122
Martin, KY 41649

Foster Meade Voc. Ed Center
P.O. Box 130
Vanceburg, KY 41179

Greenup Co. ATC
146 Musketeer Drive
Greenup, KY 41144

Lee Co. ATC
690 Fairgrounds Ridge Rd.
Beattyville, KY 41311

Leslie Co. ATC
P.O. Box 902

Physical address: 175 Eagle Lane

Hyden, KY 41749

Letcher Co. ATC
515 Cougar Dr.
Whitesburg, KY 41858

Magoffin Co. CTC
209 Hornet Drive
Salyersville, KY 41465

Morgan Co. ATC
162 Road to Success
West Liberty, KY 41472

(606) 286-4022

(606)-598-2194

(606)-285-3088

(606) 796-6106

(606)-473-9344

(606)-464-5018

(606)-672-2859

(606)-633-5053

(606) 349-5188

(606)-743-8452

(606) 286-6333

(606)-598-4201

(606)-285-0274

(606) 796-9739

(606)-473-9177

(606)-464-0663

(606)-672-4943

(606)-633-8084

(606) 349-5148

(606)-743-8500

Steve Stubbs
Mike Oppenheimer

Anthony Young
Bobby Cecil

Lenville Martin
Chad Kendrick

Brandon Brammell
Doug Enix

Sarah Johnson
Jeff Mulkey

Craig Herald
Monty Hill

Justin Rice
Ronnie Melton

Dejah Burton
Rod Back

Vince Minix
Rodney Whitaker

Garry Harper
Brent Day

steve.stubbs@carter.kyschools.us
mike.oppenheimer@carter.kyschools.us

anthonyp.young@clay.kyschools.us
bobby.cecil@clay.kyschools.us

lenville.martin@floyd.kyschools.us
chad.kendrick@floyd.kyschools.us

brandon.brammell@lewis.kyschools.us
doug.enix@lewis.kyschools.us

sarah.johnson@greenup.kyschools.us
jeff.mulkey@greenup.kyschools.us

craig.herald@Ilee.kyschools.us
monty.hill@lee.kyschools.us

justin.rice@leslie.kyschools.us
ronnie.melton@Ieslie.kyschools.us

dejah.newsom@letcher.kyschools.us
rod.back@letcher.kyschools.us

vince.minix@magoffin.kyschools.us
rodney.whitaker@magoffin.kyschools.us

garry.harper@morgan.kyschools.us
brent.day@morgan.kyschools.us
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Russell ATC (606)-836-1256
705 Red Devil Lane
Russell, KY 41169

(606)-836-3784

David Trimble
William Runyon

david.trimble@russellind.kyschools.us
william.runyon@russellind.kyschools.us

Local 392 —Cincinnati - Jerry Back, 1300 Century Circle North, Cincinnati, Ohio 45246, (513) 671-5282 jerry@jatc392.com

Grant Co. CTC (859) 824-9739
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY 41035

Boone Co. ATC (859)-689-7855
3320 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY 41048
Campbell Co. ATC (859)-635-4101

50 Orchard Lane
Alexandria, KY 41001

Chapman Academic Voc. Center (859) 655-9545
2500 Madison Ave
Covington, KY 41014

Mason Co. ATC (606)-759-7101
646 Kenton Station Road

Maysville, KY 41056

(Note: for Educational Purposes only,

Mason Co. is listed with Local 392-

Cincinnati)

(859) 824-9756

(859)-689-7828

(859)-635-2766

(859) 581-7124

(606)-759-7568

John Sanders
Darrin Robinson

Laura Williams
Patrick Corman

Joseph D. Amann
Damian Marshall

David Hartman
James Graham

Jeremy McCloud
Adam Wallingford

john.sanders@grant.kyschools.us
darrin.robinson@grant.kyschools.us

laura.williams@boone.kyschools.us
patrick.corman@boone.kyschools.us

joe.amann@campbell.kyschools.us
damian.marshall@campbell.kyschools.us

david.hartman@covington.kyschools.us
james.graham@covington.kyschools.us

jeremy.mccloud@mason.kyschools.us
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